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SCHEDULE II-continued 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued 

Name of Licensee 

Fergusson, Paul Stanley and Marie Christine, trading as Artistic Glass 
Finn, Frank Frederick and Judith Eirene, trading as F. and J. Finn 
Fisher, L. J. and Co. Ltd. . . 

G.A.F. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Gamman, Lynette, trading as Lyn's Leather 
Gibbs, Peter Alfred and Warren, Julie Margaret, trading as Omaio Pottery 
Graney, Elizabeth Mae, trading as Cottage Craft 
Gregory, Leone Jane Gordon and Hickman, Stuart John, trading as Peninsula Pottery 
Greenslade, Lynette Dawn, trading as Dawn Greenslade 
Golden Bay Enterprises Ltd. 

Hall, John and Cathy, trading as Kiwi Designs 
Harvey Sims Ltd. 
H.E.M. International Ltd. . . 
Hetherington, Cecilia 
Homepride Housewares (Marshall, Raymond Ian, trading as) 
Howley, Bruce 
Howley Engineering Co. Ltd. 

Hutchinson, William Norman 

Ingham, Lorna Frances 
Inglewood Glasscraft Studios Ltd. 

Jowett, Beryl Mary, trading as Whare Flat Pottery 

Kenray Industries Ltd. (including Pronto Watch Co.) 
Kitson, Brian and Marshall, Boyd Ewen, trading as Taupo Marine Services 
Kiwi Designs (Hall, John and Cathy, trading as) 

Laplanche, Wayne Graham, trading as Exhaust System Specialists 
Lennard, J. L. Ltd. 
Leslie, Gordon Thomas and Elizabeth Anne 
Lewis Gray (Wholesale) Ltd. 

Link Industrial Products (Pearson, John Philip, trading as) 
Loveridge, Frederick and Barchard, Lawrence, trading as Advance Tinsmiths 
Lowrie, P. D. Ltd. 
Lyn's Leather (Gamman, Lynette, trading as) 

McCardle, Edna Rose 
McCaulay Machinery Ltd. 
McDonagh, Graham Frank 
McGee, B. L. (McGee, Barry Leonard and Ellen Catherine, trading as) 
McLean, James Genny 
Malcolm, William McLagan and Nancy Ann Gopel, trading as Sunday Creek Pottery 
Maling, Robert Mulgrave .. 
Marfleet Lithoprint (in receivership and liquidation) 
Marshall, Boyd Ewen and Kitson, Brian, trading as Taupo ]ylarine Services 
Masterprint Press Ltd. 
Mercer, Welsey Alfred James 
Milne, Kevin James and Charmaine Dianne, trading as Eshton Handcrafts 
Morland, Marianne Alice .. 
Morris, Brian John 
Motor Parts Group (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Music for Leisure .. 

Neville, Paul and Linda, trading as Neville Potteries 
N.T.N. Bearing-Saeco (N.Z.) Ltd.-Otahuhu 

Offset House Ltd. . . 
Omaio Pottery (Gibbs, Peter Alfred and Warren, Julie Margaret, trading as) 
Orari Potteries Ltd. 

D 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

30/9/79 
1/11/79 
30/4/79 

14/1/79 
7/12/79 
1/11/79 

18/12/79 
1/11/79 
2/11/79 
1/11/79 

31/8/79 
31/1/79 
1/1/80 

30/11/79 
7/9/79 

31/8/79 
30/6/79 

1/11/79 

2/11/79 
31/10/79 

2/11/79 

31/8/79 
5/12/79 
31/8/79 

17/12/79 
31/10/79 
31/8/79 
1/8/79 

31/8/79 
30/11/79 
2/11/79 
7/12/79 

31/10/79 
1/12/79 
30/6/79 

31/12/76 
31/10/79 
1/11/79 
1/11/79 
31/7/79 
5/12/79 

23/12/79 
28/10/79 
11/12/79 
1/10/79 

31/10/79 
31/8/79 
1/9/79 

6/12/79 
31/12/79 

1/5/79 
1/11/79 
2/11/79 

573 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Auckland 
Te Aroha 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Mount Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Hastings 
Nelson 
Napier 
Stoke 
Tauranga 
Takaka 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Takapuna 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Howick 
Takapuna 

Whangaparoa 
Inglewood 

Dunedin 

Auckland 
Taupo 
Auckland 

Hastings 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Tawa 

Manakau 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hastings 

New Plymouth 
Wellington 
Waitamata 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wakefield 
Richmond 
Auckland 
Taupo 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Havelock North 
Marton 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Wellington 

Bay View 
Otahuhu 

Christchurch 
Nelson 
Timaru 


