THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II—continued

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued

	LICENCES SUR	RENDERED O	R KEVO	OKED—cont	inued			
Name	of Licensee			100 J.M.			Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On
There are a first of the state of the state of the state		tistis Class					20/0/70	A
Fergusson, Paul Stanley and Marie Christi			• •	••	• •	••	30/9/79	Auckland
Finn, Frank Frederick and Judith Eirene,	trading as F. and	J. Finn	••	••	••	• •	1/11/79	Te Aroha
Fisher, L. J. and Co. Ltd	·	••	••	••	••		30/4/79	Auckland
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								Christchurch
								Mount Wellington
								-
								Wellington
G.A.F. (N.Z.) Ltd	•• ••	••	••	••	••	••	14/1/79	Auckland
Gamman, Lynette, trading as Lyn's Leathe	er	••	••	••	••	• •	7/12/79	Hastings
Gibbs, Peter Alfred and Warren, Julie Man	rgaret, trading as	Omaio Pot	tery				1/11/79	Nelson
Graney, Elizabeth Mae, trading as Cottage		••		••			18/12/79	Napier
Gregory, Leone Jane Gordon and Hickma			nincula				1/11/79	Stoke
					••	••		
Greenslade, Lynette Dawn, trading as Dav		••	••	••	••	••	2/11/79	Tauranga
Golden Bay Enterprises Ltd	•• ••	••	••	••	••	••	1/11/79	Takaka
Hall, John and Cathy, trading as Kiwi Des	signs	••	••	••	••	••	31/8/79	Auckland
Harvey Sims Ltd		••	••		••	••	31/1/79	Auckland
H.E.M. International Ltd		••	••		••		1/1/80	Lower Hutt
Hetherington, Cecilia							30/11/79	Takapuna
			••	••	••	••	• •	-
Homepride Housewares (Marshall, Raymo	nd lan, trading a	is)	••	••	••	••	7/9/79	Auckland
Howley, Bruce		••	••	••	••	••	31/8/79	Auckland
Howley Engineering Co. Ltd.	•• ••	••	••	••	••	••	30/6/79	Auckland
								Howick
Hutchinson, William Norman		••		••	••		1/11/79	Takapuna
			••	•••	••	•••	.,,	Turupunu
Incham Large Frances							2/11/70	Whongonorog
Ingham, Lorna Frances	•• ••	••	••	••	••	• •	2/11/79	Whangaparoa
Inglewood Glasscraft Studios Ltd	•• ••	••	••	••	••	••	31/10/79	Inglewood
	_							
Jowett, Beryl Mary, trading as Whare Flat	Pottery	••	••	••	••	••	2/11/79	Dunedin
Kenray Industries Ltd. (including Pronto V	Watch Co.)	••		••	••		31/8/79	Auckland
Kitson, Brian and Marshall, Boyd Ewen, the		Marine Serv	vices				5/12/79	Taupo
Kiwi Designs (Hall, John and Cathy, tradi			••				31/8/79	Auckland
Kiwi Designs (man, John and Cathy, tradi	ng asy	• •	••	••	••	••	51/0/13	Auckialiu
Lanlaucha Warma Casham tanding as Ful	and Sustan Sug	aialista					17/10/70	TTastinas
Laplanche, Wayne Graham, trading as Exh	haust System Spe	cialists	••	••	••	••	17/12/79	Hastings
Lennard, J. L. Ltd	•• ••	••	••	••	••	••	31/10/79	-
Leslie, Gordon Thomas and Elizabeth Ann	ne	••	••	••	••	••	31/8/79	Auckland
Lewis Gray (Wholesale) Ltd.		••	••	••	••		1/8/79	Auckland
								Christchurch
								Tawa
							21 (0 (70	
Link Industrial Products (Pearson, John Pl			::	••	••	••	31/8/79	Manakau
Loveridge, Frederick and Barchard, Lawre	nce, trading as A	dvance Tins	miths	• • •	••	••	30/11/79	Auckland
Lowrie, P. D. Ltd.		••	••	••	••	••	2/11/79	Auckland
Lyn's Leather (Gamman, Lynette, trading	as)	••	••	••	••		7/12/79	Hastings
,,,,,,,	,						.,,	8-
McCardle, Edna Rose		••	••				31/10/79	New Plymouth
,	••••••				••			•
McCaulay Machinery Ltd.	•• ••	••	••	••	••	••	1/12/79	Wellington
McDonagh, Graham Frank		••	••	••	••	••	30/6/79	Waitamata
McGee, B. L. (McGee, Barry Leonard and	Ellen Catherine	, trading as)	••	••	••	÷.	31/12/76	Christchurch
McLean, James Genny		••	••	••	• •	••	31/10/79	Auckland
Malcolm, William McLagan and Nancy An	nn Gopel, tradin	g as Sunday	Creek	Pottery			1/11/79	Wakefield
Maling, Robert Mulgrave	··· ··						1/11/79	Richmond
		••					• •	
Marfleet Lithoprint (in receivership and liq		Marine	••	••	••	••	31/7/79	Auckland
Marshall, Boyd Ewen and Kitson, Brian, tr	racing as Taupo	marine Serv	lices	••	••	••	5/12/79	Taupo
Masterprint Press Ltd		••	••	••	••	•••	23/12/79	New Plymouth
Mercer, Welsey Alfred James	•• ••		••	••		••	28/10/79	Auckland
Milne, Kevin James and Charmaine Diann		ton Hander			••		11/12/79	Havelock North
Morland, Marianne Alice							1/10/79	Marton
•	•• ••	••	••	••	••	•••		
Morris, Brian John	•• ••	••	••	••	••	••	31/10/79	Auckland
Motor Parts Group (N.Z.) Ltd.	•• ••	••	••	••	••	••	31/8/79	Takapuna
Music for Leisure		••	••	••	••	••	1/9/79	Wellington
Neville, Paul and Linda, trading as Neville	Potteries		••	••	••		6/12/79	Bay View
N.T.N. Bearing-Saeco (N.Z.) LtdOtahul		••	••	••	••	••	31/12/79	Otahuhu
Carrier Denning Dures (Trinsi) Etc. Otalia	••	••		••	- •	••	////	
Offset House Ltd							1/5/79	Christchurch
	·· ··	••	••	••	••	••		
Omaio Pottery (Gibbs, Peter Alfred and W	arren, Julie Mar	garet, tradin	g as)	••	••	••	1/11/79	Nelson
Orari Potteries Ltd		••	••	••	••	••	2/11/79	Timaru